Model Tire Size Load
Cap.
Overall
Width
Boat
Length
Frame
Size
Between
Fender
Width
# of
Rollers Coupler Size
Brakes &
Tongue
Jack
SINGLE AXLE ROLLER 1550-2450 Load Capacity
VR-1550 5.30 x 12 LRC 5H 1550 78" 14'-15'* 2x3 60" 12 2" Optional
VR-1850 5.30 x 12 LRD 5H 1850 78" 15'-16'* 2x3 60" 12 2" Optional
VR-2050 St 175/80D 13 LRC 5H 2050 84" 16'-17'* 3x3 67" 12 2" Optional
VR-2250 St 185/80D 13 LRD 5H 2250 84" 17'-18'* 3x3  67" 16 2" Optional
VR-2450 St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 2450 88" 17'-
18.5'* 3x3 67" 16 2" Optional
SINGLE AXLE ROLLER 2650-3350 Load Capacity
VR-2650 St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 2650 102" 18'-19'*  3x5 84" 20 2" Optional
VR-2850S St 205/75D 15 LRC 5H 2850 102" 19'-20'* 3x5 84" 20 2" Optional
VR-2850 St 205/75D 15 LRC 5H 2850 102" 20'-21'* 3x5 84" 20 2" Optional
VR-3050S St 215/75D 14 LRC 5H 3050 102" 18'-20'* 3x5 84" 20 2" Standard
VR-3150 St 215/75D 14 LRC 5H 3150 102" 20'-21'* 3x5 84" 20 2" Standard
VR-3350 St 225/75D 15 LRD 6H 3350 102" 20'-21'* 3x5 84" 20 2" Standard
TANDEM AXLE ROLLER 3650-7950 Load Capacity
VRT-3650S St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 3650 102" 18'-20'* 3x5 84" 20 2" Standard-1
VRT-3750 St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 3750 102" 21'-23'* 3x5 84" 20 2" Standard-1
VRT-4250 St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 4250 102" 21'-23'* 3x5 84" 24 2" Standard-1
VRT-4750 St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 4750 102" 21'-23'* 3x5 84" 28 2" Standard-1
VRT-5250 St 205/75D 15 LRC 5H 5250 102" 21'-23'* 3x5 84" 32 2" Standard-1
VRT-5650 St 205/75D 15 LRC 5H 5650 102" 21'-23'* 3x5 84" 32 2" Standard-1
VRT-5950 St 225/75D 15 LRD 5H 5950 102" 24'-25'* 3x5 84" 44 2" (8,000 lb. ball) Standard-1
VRT-6450 St 225/75D 15 LRD 6H 6450 102" 25'-26'* 3x5 84" 52 2" (8,000 lb. ball) Standard-1
VRT-7450 St 225/75D 15 LRD 6H 7450 102" 25'-27'* 3x5 84" 60 2 5/16" Standard-1
VRT-7950 St 225/75D 15 LRD 6H 7950 102" 25'-27'* 3x5 84" 64 2 5/16" Standard-1
TRIPLE AXLE ROLLER 8650-10850 Load Capacity
VRT-8650 St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 8650 102" 27'-28'* 3x5 84" 64 2 5/16" Standard-2
VRT-9250 St 225/75D 15 LRD 6H 9250 102" 28'-30'* 3x5 84" 64 2 5/16" Standard-2
VRT-10850 St 225/75D 15 LRD 6H 10,850 102" 29'-31'* 3x5 84" 80 2 5/16" Standard-2
ROLLER TRAILERS
Earning a superior rating by boat users Venture roller trailers are excellent for boaters who load and launch
more frequently. Venture manufactured rollers are preferred because they are accommodating and manageable.
Earning a superior rating by boat users Venture roller trailers are excellent for boaters who load and launch
more frequently. Venture manufactured rollers are preferred because they are accommodating and manageable.
Bunk Trailers
Ranked highest for performance, Venture bunk trailers are suggested for boaters who load and launch less frequently.
They are good for boaters who store their boats and provide efficient support for the hull. There is also less maintenance
necessary for bunk trailers. They are used best for cored hulls as well as boats with less glass.
Ranked highest for performance, Venture bunk trailers are suggested for boaters who load and launch less frequently.
They are good for boaters who store their boats and provide efficient support for the hull. There is also less maintenance
necessary for bunk trailers. They are used best for cored hulls as well as boats with less glass.
Model Tire Size Load
Cap.
Overall
Width Boat Lgth Frame
Size
Between
Fender
Width
Coupler Size Brakes &
Tongue Jack
SINGLE AXLE BUNK 1000-2400 Load Capacity
VB-1000 4.80 x 12 LRC 4H 1000 62" 12'-14'* 2x3 48" 2" Optional
VB-1300 4.80 x 12 LRC 4H 1300 62" 14'-15'* 2x3 48" 2" Optional
VB-1500 5.30 x 12 LRC 5H 1500 78" 14'-15'* 2x3 60" 2" Optional
VB-1800 5.30 x 12 LRD 5H 1800 78" 15'-16'* 2x3 60" 2" Optional
VB-2000 St 175/80D 13 LRC 5H 2000 84" 16'-17'* 3x3 67" 2" Optional
VB-2200 St 185/80D 13 LRD 5H 2200 84" 17'-18'* 3x3 67" 2" Optional
VB-2400 St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 2400 88" 17'-18.5'* 3x3 67" 2" Optional
SINGLE AXLE BUNK 2600-3300 Load Capacity
VB-2600 St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 2600 102" 18'-19'* 3x5 84" 2" Optional
VB-2800S St 205/75D 15 LRC 5H 2800 102" 18'-20'* 3x5 84" 2" Optional
VB-2800 St 205/75D 15 LRC 5H 2800 102" 20'-21'* 3x5 84" 2" Optional
VB-3000S St 215/75D 14 LRC 5H 3000 102" 18'-20'* 3x5 84" 2" Standard
VB-3100 St 215/75D 14 LRC 5H 3100 102" 20'-21'* 3x5 84" 2" Standard
VB-3300 St 225/75D 15 LRD 6H 3300 102" 20'-21'* 3x5 84" 2" Standard
TANDEM AXLE BUNK 3600-7900 Load Capacity
VBT-3600S St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 3600 102" 18'-20'* 3x5 84" 2" Standard-1
VBT-3700 St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 3700 102" 21'-23'* 3x5 84" 2" Standard-1
VBT-4200 St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 4200 102" 21'-23'* 3x5 84" 2" Standard-1
VBT-4700 St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 4700 102" 21'-23'* 3x5 84" 2" Standard-1
VBT-5200 St 205/75D 15 LRC 5H 5200 102" 21'-23'* 3x5 84" 2" Standard-1
VBT-5600 St 205/75D 15 LRC 5H 5600 102" 21'-23'* 3x5 84" 2" Standard-1
VBT-5900 St 225/75D 15 LRD 5H 5900 102" 24'-25'* 3x5 84" 2" (8,000 lb. ball) Standard-1
VBT-6400 St 225/75D 15 LRD 6H 6400 102" 25'-26'* 3x5 84" 2" (8,000 lb. ball) Standard-1
VBT-7400 St 225/75D 15 LRD 6H 7400 102" 25'-27'* 3x5 84" 2 5/16" Standard-1
VBT-7900 St 225/75D 15 LRD 6H 7900 102" 25'-27'* 3x5 84" 2 5/16" Standard-1
TRIPLE AXLE BUNK 8600-10800 Load Capacity
VBT-8600 St 205/75D 14 LRC 5H 8600 102" 27'-28'* 3x5 84" 2 5/16" Standard-2
VBT-9200 St 225/75D 15 LRD 6H 9200 102" 28'-30'* 3x5 84" 2 5/16" Standard-2
VBT-10800 St 225/75D 15 LRD 6H 10,800 102" 29'-31'* 3x5 84" 2 5/16" Standard-2
Aluminum
Venture aluminum trailers are easy to load and launch any type of trailer. Aluminum trailers have many advan-
tages including accessible maintenance, durability, and they are sold at an affordable cost.
Venture aluminum trailers are easy to load and launch any type of trailer. Aluminum trailers have many advan-
tages including accessible maintenance, durability, and they are sold at an affordable cost.
Model Tire Size Load Cap. Boat Length Coupler Size Brakes & Tongue
Jack
SINGLE AXLE BUNK 2425-3325Load Capacity
VAB-2425 ST185/80D 14 LRD 5H 2425 16'-18'* 2" Optional
VAB-2625 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H 2625 17'-19'* 2" Optional
VAB-2825 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H 2825 18'-20'* 2" Optional
VAB-3025 ST215/75D 14 LRC 5H 3025 18'-20'* 2" Standard 1
VAB-3325 ST225/75D 15 LRD 6H 3325 20'-22'* 2" Standard 1
TANDEM AXLE BUNK 3625-8025 Load Capacity
VATB-3625 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H 3625 18'-20'* 2" Standard 1
VATB-4225 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H 4225 21'-22'* 2" Standard 1
VATB-5225 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H 5225 21'-22'* 2" Standard 1
VATB-5925 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H 5925 23'-24'* 2" Standard 1
VATB-6425 ST225/75D 15 LRD 6H 6425 24'-25'* 2" (8,000 lb. ball) Standard 1
VATB-7225 ST225/75D 15 LRD 6H 7225  25'-26'* 2 5/16" Standard 1
VATB-8025 ST225/75D 15 LRD 6H 8025 25'-26'* 2 5/16" Standard 1
VATB-8725 ST225/75D 15 LRD 6H 8725 27'-29'* 2 5/16" Standard 1
TRIPLE AXLE BUNK 8625-18025 Load Capacity
VATB-9625 ST225/75D 15 LRD 6H  9625 27'-29'* 2 5/16" Standard 2
VATB-10625 ST225/75D 15 LRD 6H  10625 27'-29'* 2 5/16" Standard 2
VATB-12625 ST225/75D 15 LRD 6H  12625  29'-32'* 2 5/16" Standard 3
VATB-15025 ST235/80R 16 LRE 8H  15025 32'-36'* 2 5/16" Standard 3
VATB-18025 ST235/80R 16 LRE 8H 18025  32'-36'* 2 5/16" Standard 3
SINGLE AXLE ROLLER 2425-3325 Load Capacity
Model Tire Size Load Cap. Boat
Length # Rollers Coupler Size Brakes & Tongue
VAR-2425 ST185/80D 13 LRD 5H  2425 16'-18'* 16 2" Optional
VAR-2825 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H  2825 18'-20'* 20 2" Optional
VAR-3025 ST215/75D 14 LRD 5H  3025 18'-20'* 20 2" Standard 1
VAR-3325 ST225/75D 15 LRD 6H  3325 20'-22'* 20 2" Standard 1
TANDEM AXLE ROLLER 3625-6425 Load Capacity
VATR-3625 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H  3625 18'-20'* 20 2" Standard 1
VATR-4225 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H  4225 21'-22'* 24 2" Standard 1
VATR-5225 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H  5225 21'-22'* 28 2" Standard 1
VATR-6025 ST205/75D 15 LRC 5H  6025 23'-24'* 44 2" (8,000 lb. ball) Standard 1
VATR-6425 ST225/75D 15 LRD 5H  6425 24'-25'* 44 2" (8,000 lb. ball) Standard 1
SINGLE AXLE ROLLER 2425-3325 Load Capacity
Model Tire Size Load Cap. Boat
Length # Rollers Coupler Size Brakes & Tongue
VAR-2425 ST185/80D 13 LRD 5H  2425 16'-18'* 16 2" Optional
VAR-2825 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H  2825 18'-20'* 20 2" Optional
VAR-3025 ST215/75D 14 LRD 5H  3025 18'-20'* 20 2" Standard 1
VAR-3325 ST225/75D 15 LRD 6H  3325 20'-22'* 20 2" Standard 1
TANDEM AXLE ROLLER 3625-6425 Load Capacity
VATR-3625 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H  3625 18'-20'* 20 2" Standard 1
VATR-4225 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H  4225 21'-22'* 24 2" Standard 1
VATR-5225 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H  5225 21'-22'* 28 2" Standard 1
VATR-6025 ST205/75D 15 LRC 5H  6025 23'-24'* 44 2" (8,000 lb. ball) Standard 1
VATR-6425 ST225/75D 15 LRD 5H  6425 24'-25'* 44 2" (8,000 lb. ball) Standard 1
Skiff Trailers
Venture skiffs are advocated for use of small boats. They are best used for lightweight boats such as sailboats.
Model Tire Size Load Overall Boat Coupler Brakes & Tongue # Of
ALUMINUM SKIFF 2500-4200 Load Capacity
VASK-2100 ST175/80D 13 LRC 5H 2100 84" 15'-17'* 2" Optional 1
VASK-2300 ST185/80D 13 LRD 5H 2300 84" 16'-18'* 2" Optional 1
VASK-2500 ST185/80D 13 LRD 5H 2500 102" 17'-19'* 2" Optional 1
VASK-2800 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H 2800 102" 18'-21'* 2" Optional 1
VASK-3200 ST225/75D 15 LRD 5H 3200 102" 19'-21'* 2" Standard 1 1
VASK-4200S ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H 4200 102" 21'-22'* 2" Standard 1 2
VASK-4200 ST205/75D 14 LRC 5H 4200 102" 22'-23'* 2" Standard 1 2
Model Tire Size Load
Cap.
Overall
Width